
 
 

HOOKSTONE CHASE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 

2021 - 2022 
 

 
 
STAFF TRAINING DAY:     Monday 6th September 2021  
Autumn Term  School re-opens  Tuesday 7th September 2021  
 
Half-Term:  School closes   Thursday 21st October 2021  
STAFF TRAINING DAY:    Friday  22nd October 2021 
   School re-opens  Monday 1st November 2021 
        
Xmas Hols:  School closes   Friday  17th December 2021  
 
Spring Term  School closed Bank Holiday Monday 3rd January 2022 
STAFF TRAINING DAY :    Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Spring Term  School re-opens  Wednesday 5th January 2022  
   
Half-Term:  School closes   Friday  18th February 2022 

School re-opens  Monday 28th February 2022 
   

Easter Hols:  School closes   Friday  8th April 2022    
Summer Term  School re-opens  Monday 25th April 2022 
  
May Day:  School closed   Monday 2nd May 2022 
  
Half-Term:  School closes   Friday   27th May 2022   
   School re-opens  Monday 6th June 2022   
 
Summer Hols:   School closes   Friday  22nd July 2022   
STAFF TRAINING DAY:    Monday 25th July 2022 
       Tuesday  26th July 2022 
       
 
Pupils do not attend on Staff Training Days    

 
 
We have to register authorised and unauthorised absences from school. 
An authorised absence is one for which we receive a sick note, a phone call or an 
appropriate reason for absence. Holidays are not allowed to be taken in Term Time.   If we 
do not receive any notification for a child’s absence then this has to be logged as an 
unauthorised absence.      


